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No. Date Public Holiday

1 Monday 3 January National New year Day FURUN3A 3 unaAn / uaudluy

2 Wednesday 6 April Chakri Memorial Day FUWEN 6 WEIEU / TUANT

3 Wednesday 13 April Songkran Day FUWEN 13 BN/ TUAINTIUE

4 Thursday 14 April Songkran Day FUNTALAT 14 Een / Juaananus

5  Friday 15 April Songkran Day FUANSN 15 WEIAU / SUAINIIUE

6 Monday 2 May National Labour Day FUUN3N 2 WOHNAN / TALTRIIUNNS Y
(Fuendindh 1 womnAN)

7 Friday 3 June In lienH.M Queen FuANSN 3 Anuieu/ Suednne:
TUNNTTENANAANTZUN LR INTELTNIN T

8 Thursday 28 July In lieu H.M. The King Birthday ~ Jungiiaunil 28 nengiAx /fuiads
WITTHUNITHIANAANIZIANDE NN
VTINAINTIU LAUNTINNEITNNT

9 Friday 12 August In lien of H.M. Queen’s Birthday ~ JuAN3N 12 AN / Fuuduviaais

10 Thursday 13 October In lien of H.M. King Bhumibol Adulyadej JungWauam 13 nanax / duidsa

Memorial Day ATIARANTELMNANAANTLIANDE A 9.9
11 Monday 24 October Chulalongkorn Memorial Day FURUNSN 24 fAAN / TALTE U NI
(Tua¥ind 23 pa1AN)
12 Monday 5 December Father's Day FUIUNTN 5 FUNAN / TUNTZITEANAN
WITUIMANAANTZLANBEND 9.9
13 Monday 2 January 2023 New Year's Eve &ur{uw%ﬁ 2 NNTIAN 2566 /TALTE
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